
GOVERNMENT OF ASSAM 
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT COMMISSIONER & CHAIRMAN 

(DISTRICT DISASTER MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY ::::SRIBHUMI) 
E-mail: ddmakarimganj@gmail.com 

No.KRR.36/20245-26/GR Tender/6 

NOTICE 

Phone no. 03843-280000 

In pursuance to this office Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) vide No.KRR.36/2025 
26/GR Tender/1, dated 19-03-2025 for procurement and supply of GR materials during 

the year 2025-26 and due to Bank holidays for 3(three) consecutive days with effect 
from 30-03-2025 to 01-04-2025, the last date for submission of Tender documents/ 

Quotations has been extended for another 3(three) days with effect from 02-04-205 
till 04-04-205 upto 2:00 P.M. Further, Tender Box will be opened on 04-04-2025 at 
4:00 P.M. and all concerned Bidders/ Suppliers are asked to remain present during the 
time of opening of Tender Box. 

This is for information of all concerned Bidders / Supplier etc. 

Memo No.KRR.36/20245-26/GR Tender/6-A. 
Copy to 

Dated 01-04-2025 

3. Office Notice Board for display. 

District Commissioner, 
Sribhumi 4 

Dated 01-04-2025 

1. The D.I. & PRO, Sribhumi for information and with a request for wide publicity of the Notice through FLS and Print / Electronic Media as news item The DI0, NIC, Sribhumi for information and he is requested to upload the Notice in the District Web- site 

District Commissioner, Sribhum t 7-4-2025 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

